
 
 
 
  

VANUATU GOVERNMENT REGISTERED BOND 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER DATED: Wednesday 4th June 2025. 
 

The Reserve Bank of Vanuatu, on behalf of the Government of Vanuatu invites 
tenders for issue of the registered bond issue no. 01/25 up to a limit of  
VT 1,000,000,000 as follows: 
  
 

Issue Date 10th  – June – 2025 

Term 3 Years 

Amount (VT) 1,000,000,000 

Maturity Date 10th  – June – 2028 

 
 
 
Minimum   : VT 1,000,000 (face value); thereafter multiples of  
(Competitive Tender)  VT 100, 000 (face value) 
 
 
Minimum    : VT 20, 000 (face value); thereafter multiples of   
(Non-Competitive Tender)  VT 20,000 (face value). Maximum tender is  

VT 100, 000,000 per tenders. 
 

Coupon Rate  : To be determined by the weighted average yield of 
accepted competitive tenders. 

 
Competitive and Non-Competitive tenders will liaise with their respective banks to 
place a bid on their behalf via Vanuatu Central Security Depository (VCSD) System 
between the hours of 10.00 AM to 3.00 PM on Tuesday 10th June 2025. 
 
Settlement will be made through the Vanklia System before 3.30pm on 10th 

June, 2025. 
 
Prospectus is available from the Reserve Bank of Vanuatu. 
 
For further information, call the Financial Markets Department of the Reserve Bank 
on telephone 23333 ext. 259/261.  
 
 



 

 

BON NOMINATIF DU GOUVERNEMENT 

 

APPEL D’OFFRES DATÉ :  Mercredi 4 Juin 2025 

 

La Banque de Réserve de Vanuatu fait un appel d'offres de l'émission des bons nominatifs, en faveur 

du Gouvernement de Vanuatu, d’un montant total limité à 1,000,000,000 VT selon les critères 

suivants : 

 

 

Date du Bon 10 – Juin – 2025 

Terme 3 Ans 

Montant (VT) 1,000,000,000 

Date d’échéance 10 - Juin – 2028 

 

   

Minimum  

(aux concurrents) : VT 1.000.000 (valeur nominale) ; au-delà, les 

souscriptions proposés doivent être en multiple de  

VT 100.000 (valeur nominale). 

Minimum 

(aux non-concurrents) : VT 20.000 (valeur nominale) ; au-delà, les souscriptions 

proposés doivent être en multiple de VT 20.000 (valeur 

nominale).  

Le maximum pour les non-concurrents est de VT 

100.000.000 par souscripteur. 

 

Coupon du taux d’intérêt : déterminé par le cours moyen proposé par les 

    concurrents acceptés. 

 

       Les appels d'offres compétitifs et non compétitifs prendront contact avec leurs banques 

respectives pour placer une offre en leur nom via le système de dépôt central de sécurité de Vanuatu 

(VCSD) entre 10h00 et 15h00 le Mardi 10 Juin 2025. 

    
 

Le prospectus des disponibles auprès de la Banque de Réserve de Vanuatu. 

 

Pour de plus ample d'information, veuillez appeler la Section de Marché Financier de la Banque de 

Réserve au téléphone 23333 ext. 259/261. 

 


	BON NOMINATIF DU GOUVERNEMENT

